## MINDANAO TVET ASSOCIATION

Davao City

## **APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP**

Name of Institution				
Type of Membership (pls check)	Individual Institution		. TVET Association	
Name of Individual TVET Institution or Complete name of Association				
Name of School Head or Authorized Representative or Association President (current)	Surname	First Name	M.I.	
CONTACT DETAILS:				
Business Address				Region
Telephone/Fax Numbers	Landline/Telephone	Fax No.	Mobile No.	
E-mail address/website	E-mail address Website/URL		Website/URL	
PAYMENTS: (pls check)				
□ P 5,000.00	One-time membership processing fee for TVET Associations			
□ P 2,000.00	One-time membership processing fee for Individual Institutions			
□ P 500.00	One-time membership fee for Associate Members (Industires, Public TVET Inst.)			
□ P 1,000.00	Annual dues for Institution-members			

I hereby certify that the foregoing information is true and correct of my own knowledge.

By completing this form and as a compliance with the requirements of the Data Privacy Act, I consent to the general use and retention of information obtained from me/us in the course of my/our membership in the association. These data, which include my/our personal or sensitive personal information, may be collected, processed, stored, updated, or disclosed by the association (i) for legitimate purposes, (ii) to implement transactions which we request, allow, or authorize, (iii) to offer and provide new or related services of the association and, (iv) to comply with the association's reporting obligations to governmental authorities under applicable laws.

Name and Signature above printed name

Date of Aplication:

## MinTVET Types of Membership:

**"TVET Association-Member"** refer to Regional, Provincial, City/District Association of TVET Institutions/ Training Providers which are recognized by TESDA and/or registered with SEC:

**"Individual Institution-Member"** refer to any TVET Training Provider whose TVET programs or training qualifications are duly registered and accredited with TESDA; **"Associate Member"** refer to industry partners of the Individual Institution or any public TVET Institution.

**Note:** Once accepted as Member, annual dues shall be collected as follows: Association members - 2,000.00 Individual Association - P1,000.00 Payment of dues shall be done within the first ten (10) days of June of each year